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2020 Connection Call Schedule

@ Call Format

 Third Wednesday and Thursday every
other month beginning February 2020
with two dates to accommodate
everyone’s busy schedules.

* All calls are scheduled for 2 p.m. CT.

» See page two for a complete list of dates
and topics.

Call-In To

Connect
 With other kidney patients and care
partners
» With the Network
Share
* Activities
 Concerns
* Ideas
Learn
» More about dialysis and transplant
related topics
» More about Network projects and
educational resources

|_r‘.Q]._| Join the Call

Join using your computer, tablet or smartphone:
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/885639077

Dial in by phone: 888-585-9008
Access Code: 599-322-230#

Questions? Call Qsource ESRD Network 10 at 800-456-6919
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2:00 Greetings/Introductions

2:10 Topic of the Month Discussion

2:30 Network Update

2:45 Open Discussion/Networking

3:00 Adjourn
Month Call Dates Topic
Wednesday, Feb. 19 My Life: Active and Healthy Living
February
Thursday, Feb. 20 My Network: Speak Up and Share
Wednesday, April 15 My Plan: My Wishes
April
Thursday, April 16 My Choices: Talk Transplant
Wednesday, June 17 My Life: Prevention Saves Lives
June
Thursday, June 18 My Life: Coping and Depression
Wednesday, Aug. 19 My Choices: Home Options
August
Thursday, Aug. 20 My Life: Work and Play
Wednesday, Oct. 21 My Plan: Be Prepared
October
Thursday, Oct. 22 My Choices: My Lifeline
Wednesday, Dec. 16 My Treatment: Treatment Matters
December
Thursday, Dec. 17 My Network: Rights and Responsibilities
Updated 4/14/2020

For more information or to file a grievance, please contact:

Qsource ESRD Network 10

911 E. 86th St., Ste. 202 | Indianapolis, IN 46240
Toll-Free Patient Line: (800) 456-6919
ESRDNetwork 10@gsource.org
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